KINETA
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Recessed Downlight | 4” Round & Square
The KINETA is a 4-inch recessed downlight offers a range of optical options; it can be either
adjustable or fixed. Variety of reflectors and trim finishes available making it an attractive
addition. It comes in either round or square shape, in addition to round trimless option. It is
available in two power options 20 W – 1600 lm and 25 W – 2000 lm, dual dimming option
and multiple CCTs.

Page 2
11/18/2024
ORDERING GUIDE – ACCESSORIES | IP
AE-DL-FRKT
ERALUX FRAME
KITS
Downlights
[BLANK]
Round frame
-UNA
Square frame
-P
Chicago Premium
-04
4 Inches
-UNV 1
Fixture Family Shape SIZE TYPE
1. Junction Box is not included Since KINETA SERIES comes with a junction box by default.
AE-DL-KN
ERALUX KINETA
-4
4 Inch
-COMB
Honeycomb
louver
-SOFTLENS
Accessory Family SIZE TYPE
ORDERING GUIDE – FRAME KIT | EMBB
[BLANK]
Standard IP20
AE-DL-KN-4-IP44-KIT
IP44
IP Rating
[BLANK]
No EMBB
BLD-HM8D-YYY
8W emergency battery
backup
EMBB
CHANDRA MINI
TRACK LED LIGHT
Cylinder Track Head | 1.75” Aperture | 4.7” Length
KINETA
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Recessed Downlight | 4” Round & Square
1. Trimless only available in Round and Round Fixed
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/18/2024
DIMENSIONS
AE-DL-KN-4
Round Trim Round Trimless
Ceiling Cut out
3.93”±0.10” Ø
Ceiling Cut out
3.93”±0.10” Ø
Square Trim
Ceiling Cut out
3.93”x3.93”
Ceiling Thickness
Driver
0.04-0.8 in
CHANDRA MINI
TRACK LED LIGHT
Cylinder Track Head | 1.75” Aperture | 4.7” Length
KINETA
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Recessed Downlight | 4” Round & Square
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
11/18/2024
REFLECTOR
FINISH
SHAPE WHITE BRIGHT SILVER DIFFUSED SILVER BLACK
ROUND
ADJUSTABLE
(RA1)
ROUND FIX
(RF1)
SQUARE